The Need for a Fortified Wireless LAN
Enterprises are looking to increase productivity through uninterrupted access to
applications and resources, without compromising security and agility. You want to
increase visibility and control of your wireless network traffic by enforcing the same
policies as your wired network and eliminate potential blind spots. You also need a
solution that helps you meet compliance by proactively blocking unauthorized access
all while providing tools for business continuity by following industry best practices.
Integrated Wireless Security and Access Solution

Fax: +65-6223-6784
FAP-DAT-R8-201105
Ordering Information
Product        SKU Description
FortiAP-210B
FAP-210B
Dual Band - Single radio controller-based thin access point - supports 802.11 a/b/g/n.
802.3af PoE power option.
FC-10-P0210-311-02-DD 8x5 Enhanced FortiCare.
FC-10-P0210-247-02-DD 24x7 Comprehensive FotiCare.
FortiAP-220B
FAP-220B Dual-Band, Dual-Radio, controller-based AP, supports 802.11a/b/g/n, 802.3af PoE option.
FC-10-P0221-311-02-DD 8x5 Enhanced FortiCare.
FC-10-P0221-247-02-DD 24x7 Comprehensive FotiCare.
FAP-222B
FAP-222B
Dual-Band, Dual-Radio, controller-based outdoor AP, supports 802.11a/b/g/n, 802.3 at PoE+
option.